May 21 2024 (12:25) India Rail Info 1

Anand Vihar Terminal - Gorakhpur Humsafar Express (via Barhni)/12572 - Hms - NER
BNY/Barhni to ANDN/Anand Nagar Junction
1h 6m - 71 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 20:00 1T 0 89 |207 [NR
2 CNB  |Kanpur Central 00:50 00:55 5m |9 (2 |428 |45 |127 [NCR
3 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 02:30 02:40 10m |3 |2 |500 |50 |124 |NR
4 GD Gonda Junction 05:00 05:05 5m (2 |2 618 |52 [105 [NER
5 |BLP  |Balrampur 05:51 05:53 2m |1 |2 |658 |62 |113 |NER
6 |BNY |Barhni 06:59 07:01 2m (1 (2 |726 |69 [99 |NER
7 |SDDN |Siddharth Nagar 07:36 07:38 2m |1 |2 |766 |65 NER
8 |ANDN [Anand Nagar Junction [08:07 08:09 2m |2 (2 |798 |38 |86 |NER
9 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 09:15 8 |12 |839 |- 84 |NER

May 21 2024 (12:25) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



